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Grand Prix Lotto - Puchar Polski
Drzonków, 18- - 19-5-2013

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2013-05-19 - 11:21 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 4:20.93 769
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:36.74 33.05 250m: 2:42.46 32.90 350m: 3:48.52 33.03

100m: 1:03.69 32.62 200m: 2:09.56 32.82 300m: 3:15.49 33.03 400m: 4:20.93 32.41

2. CZERNIAK Monika 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 4:24.49 739
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:38.36 33.10 250m: 2:44.35 32.82 350m: 3:51.53 33.50

100m: 1:05.26 33.52 200m: 2:11.53 33.17 300m: 3:18.03 33.68 400m: 4:24.49 32.96

3. KASPEREK Katarzyna SSZ 96 MKP Szczecin 4:29.02 702
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:39.97 34.46 250m: 2:48.36 34.35 350m: 3:56.03 33.76

100m: 1:05.51 33.92 200m: 2:14.01 34.04 300m: 3:22.27 33.91 400m: 4:29.02 32.99

4. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 4:29.13 701
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:39.46 33.82 250m: 2:47.55 33.95 350m: 3:56.60 34.56

100m: 1:05.64 33.66 200m: 2:13.60 34.14 300m: 3:22.04 34.49 400m: 4:29.13 32.53

5. CIEŚLAK Joanna Sp 96 WARTA Poznań 4:37.16 642
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:42.42 35.15 250m: 2:53.01 35.14 350m: 4:04.07 35.48

100m: 1:07.27 34.64 200m: 2:17.87 35.45 300m: 3:28.59 35.58 400m: 4:37.16 33.09

6. MIKOŁAJCZAK Anna SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 4:37.64 639
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:43.49 35.53 250m: 2:54.13 35.23 350m: 4:03.90 34.68

100m: 1:07.96 35.06 200m: 2:18.90 35.41 300m: 3:29.22 35.09 400m: 4:37.64 33.74

7. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:40.51 619
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:43.94 35.11 250m: 2:55.05 35.71 350m: 4:05.88 35.45

100m: 1:08.83 35.66 200m: 2:19.34 35.40 300m: 3:30.43 35.38 400m: 4:40.51 34.63

8. BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:40.54 619
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.53 35.76 250m: 2:53.00 35.98 350m: 4:06.31 37.02

100m: 1:05.77 34.16 200m: 2:17.02 35.49 300m: 3:29.29 36.29 400m: 4:40.54 34.23

9. GAWLICKA Maja 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:47.51 575
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:46.01 37.72 250m: 3:00.49 37.11 350m: 4:14.35 36.84

100m: 1:08.29 35.73 200m: 2:23.38 37.37 300m: 3:37.51 37.02 400m: 4:47.51 33.16

10. FILIPEK Jagoda 99 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:47.56 575
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:44.95 36.71 250m: 2:58.39 37.05 350m: 4:12.70 36.81

100m: 1:08.24 36.20 200m: 2:21.34 36.39 300m: 3:35.89 37.50 400m: 4:47.56 34.86

11. ALEKSANDROWICZ Arleta 96 OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 4:51.76 550
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.90 36.87 250m: 2:59.54 37.55 350m: 4:15.26 37.97

100m: 1:08.03 35.44 200m: 2:21.99 37.09 300m: 3:37.29 37.75 400m: 4:51.76 36.50

12. KITA Katarzyna 95 SHARK Rudna 4:52.54 546
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:48.39 37.40 250m: 3:04.45 37.89 350m: 4:19.31 36.95

100m: 1:10.99 37.00 200m: 2:26.56 38.17 300m: 3:42.36 37.91 400m: 4:52.54 33.23

13. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:52.77 545
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.19 37.49 250m: 3:02.84 38.25 350m: 4:18.34 37.57

100m: 1:08.70 36.00 200m: 2:24.59 38.40 300m: 3:40.77 37.93 400m: 4:52.77 34.43

14. KONDOLEWICZ Aleksandra 99 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:52.78 544
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:45.55 36.91 250m: 3:00.32 37.50 350m: 4:15.88 37.83

100m: 1:08.64 35.93 200m: 2:22.82 37.27 300m: 3:38.05 37.73 400m: 4:52.78 36.90

15. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 4:53.03 543
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:47.80 37.26 250m: 3:02.48 37.67 350m: 4:17.10 37.14

100m: 1:10.54 36.74 200m: 2:24.81 37.01 300m: 3:39.96 37.48 400m: 4:53.03 35.93

16. HACZKIEWICZ Paulina SZG 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:54.33 536
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:44.91 36.97 250m: 3:00.01 38.01 350m: 4:15.96 37.43

100m: 1:07.94 36.06 200m: 2:22.00 37.09 300m: 3:38.53 38.52 400m: 4:54.33 38.37

17. STAWARZ Sandra 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:55.72 528
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.40 36.56 250m: 3:00.89 37.79 350m: 4:18.01 38.61

100m: 1:08.84 35.95 200m: 2:23.10 37.70 300m: 3:39.40 38.51 400m: 4:55.72 37.71
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Grand Prix Lotto - Puchar Polski
Drzonków, 18- - 19-5-2013

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. DYKIJ Dominika 98 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:58.10 516
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:45.83 37.27 250m: 3:02.39 38.91 350m: 4:20.23 39.04

100m: 1:08.56 35.59 200m: 2:23.48 37.65 300m: 3:41.19 38.80 400m: 4:58.10 37.87

19. BUCZKOWSKA Katarzyna 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:58.56 513
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.88 38.66 250m: 3:06.70 38.28 350m: 4:22.33 37.43

100m: 1:11.22 37.71 200m: 2:28.42 38.54 300m: 3:44.90 38.20 400m: 4:58.56 36.23

20. ZIĘBA Katarzyna 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:59.48 509
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:49.04 38.20 250m: 3:06.30 38.45 350m: 4:22.66 37.66

100m: 1:10.84 37.08 200m: 2:27.85 38.81 300m: 3:45.00 38.70 400m: 4:59.48 36.82

21. SOSNOWSKA Patrycja 99 ZNICZ Koszalin 5:00.97 501
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.74 38.46 250m: 3:06.26 39.04 350m: 4:23.92 38.93

100m: 1:10.28 37.52 200m: 2:27.22 38.48 300m: 3:44.99 38.73 400m: 5:00.97 37.05

22. ĆWIL Angela 99 MKS Piaseczno 5:01.28 500
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:48.63 38.08 250m: 3:05.95 39.15 350m: 4:23.87 38.67

100m: 1:10.55 37.64 200m: 2:26.80 38.17 300m: 3:45.20 39.25 400m: 5:01.28 37.41

23. WYSOCKA Michalina 95 MKP Szczecin 5:01.71 498
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:47.61 37.77 250m: 3:05.82 39.48 350m: 4:24.80 39.53

100m: 1:09.84 36.68 200m: 2:26.34 38.73 300m: 3:45.27 39.45 400m: 5:01.71 36.91

24. CEKAŁA Aleksandra 97 JUVENIA Wrocław 5:03.75 488
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:50.24 38.48 250m: 3:08.04 38.68 350m: 4:26.15 39.17

100m: 1:11.76 37.05 200m: 2:29.36 39.12 300m: 3:46.98 38.94 400m: 5:03.75 37.60

25. LACH Paulina 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 5:04.52 484
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.42 39.18 250m: 3:10.23 39.38 350m: 4:28.49 39.08

100m: 1:12.24 38.11 200m: 2:30.85 39.43 300m: 3:49.41 39.18 400m: 5:04.52 36.03

26. KRZYŻAN Maria 98 WARTA Poznań 5:05.34 480
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.09 39.08 250m: 3:10.31 38.79 350m: 4:28.38 38.54

100m: 1:13.01 38.28 200m: 2:31.52 39.43 300m: 3:49.84 39.53 400m: 5:05.34 36.96

27. NIEMCZYCKA Julia 99 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 5:07.69 469
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:49.85 38.97 250m: 3:10.03 40.17 350m: 4:29.84 39.89

100m: 1:10.88 37.16 200m: 2:29.86 40.01 300m: 3:49.95 39.92 400m: 5:07.69 37.85

28. WĘCKOWSKA Ewa 99 SHARK Rudna 5:17.86 425
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:53.54 39.95 250m: 3:14.78 40.82 350m: 4:37.79 42.11

100m: 1:13.59 38.84 200m: 2:33.96 40.42 300m: 3:55.68 40.90 400m: 5:17.86 40.07

29. PATOŁA Anna 99 PIAST Głogów 5:22.84 406
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:55.59 41.88 250m: 3:20.18 42.06 350m: 4:43.13 40.18

100m: 1:13.71 39.65 200m: 2:38.12 42.53 300m: 4:02.95 42.77 400m: 5:22.84 39.71

30. SZADEJ Dominika 98 PIAST Głogów 5:33.59 368
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:58.86 42.72 250m: 3:24.94 42.88 350m: 4:51.84 43.47

100m: 1:16.14 40.47 200m: 2:42.06 43.20 300m: 4:08.37 43.43 400m: 5:33.59 41.75

31. WÓJCIK Monika 98 ORKA Lubań 5:42.33 340
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:02.63 43.13 250m: 3:28.66 42.32 350m: 4:58.06 44.29

100m: 1:19.50 42.21 200m: 2:46.34 43.71 300m: 4:13.77 45.11 400m: 5:42.33 44.27


